TIBA FACIAL & DENTAL AESTHETICS

ﬁ\ f/\'y 12 Al-Imam Bukhari St.
| (/ d/ Jerusalem, Beit Hanina

Facial & Dental Aesthetics

02-533-0089 / 054-2000-263

RECEIPT NO. T-18167

Serviced

Name: n..uL;.Cl W 9o aalols
ID: 675

Phone: 0527503292

Description Name Qty Price
Product Sensodyne Gentle Whitening 1 120,00
Product Oral B 3d White Lux Vibrating tooth Brush 1 130,00
Product Jordan Step by Step 6-9 years toothbrush 2 15,00

Total amount

Total Paid

Payment Details

Method Amount Installments

CASH 80,00

contact@tiba.ps

Date: 11/23/2024

Sub total

20,00

30,00

30,00

80,00

80,00

Last Four



